
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10m Platform Men
Preliminary

Event 12

16 MAY 2021 - 12:00

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana LEN

ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen

JUDGE 2 FEOKTISTOV Eduard

JUDGE 3 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 4 BECKER Norman

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 6 POLAZZO Marco Valerio

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994

307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 83.30 83.30
407C 3.2 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 91.20 174.50
5172B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 50.40 224.90
626B 3.5 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 89.25 314.15
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 92.50 406.65
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 75.60 482.25

2 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993

407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 83.20 83.20
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 78.20 161.40
626B 3.5 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.75 240.15
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 68.40 308.55
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 88.80 397.35
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 81.00 478.35 3.90

3 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 81.60
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 76.50 158.10
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.00 230.10
207B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.20 309.30
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 74.00 383.30
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 86.40 469.70 12.55

4 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 86.40 86.40
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 81.00 167.40
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 74.25 241.65
6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 88.20 329.85
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 37.40 367.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 78.40 445.65 36.60

5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988

6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 62.40 62.40
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 83.30 145.70
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 64.80 210.50
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 282.50
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.60 356.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 432.90 49.35
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6 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 77.40 77.40
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 68.40 145.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.60 211.40
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 81.60 293.00
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 49.95 342.95
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 82.80 425.75 56.50

7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

6245D 3.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 59.40 59.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 126.60
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 72.00 198.60
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 81.00 279.60
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 66.30 345.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.00 417.90 64.35

8 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.80 68.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 64.35 133.15
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 56.10 189.25
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 247.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 319.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 78.40 398.15 84.10

9 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 52.80 52.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 120.30
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 70.20 190.50
6245D 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 54.00 244.50
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 71.40 315.90
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 75.60 391.50 90.75

10 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 121.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.00 185.50
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.30 254.80
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 64.35 319.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 386.35 95.90

11 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 48.60 120.60
207B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 43.20 163.80
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.70 233.50
5337D 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.50 310.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 370.00 112.25

12 EIKERMANN G.  Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 52.80 52.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 112.80
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.20 192.00
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 45.90 237.90
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 72.60 310.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 57.60 368.10 114.15

13 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

5154B 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 64.35 64.35
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 59.50 123.85
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.45 178.30
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 252.55
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 313.35
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 49.95 363.30 118.95
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14 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 47.85 107.85
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 58.90 166.75
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 229.75
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.00 293.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.00 357.75 124.50

15 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 56.00 56.00
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 23.80 79.80
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.40 139.20
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 69.30 208.50
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 72.15 280.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80 357.45 124.80

16 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 63.00
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.30 112.30
624B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 175.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 225.70
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 288.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 67.20 355.30 126.95

17 BAYANDURYAN Vartan ARM 20 SEP 1993

407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 33.60 33.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 90.60
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 54.00 144.60
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 71.40 216.00
6245D 3.6 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 66.60 282.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.00 354.60 127.65

18 WERMELINGER Jan SUI 14 MAR 1998

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 44.80 112.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.80 157.10
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 209.90
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 264.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 60.80 325.30 156.95

19 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 46.40 46.40
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.50 86.90
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 51.15 138.05
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 203.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 48.00 251.65
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 307.75 174.50

20 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 40.50
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 89.50
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.85 137.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 52.80 190.15
5235D 2.8 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 244.75
405C 2.5 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.75 293.50 188.75
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21 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.00 64.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 119.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 180.30
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 28.05 208.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 257.95
305C 2.8 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 287.35 194.90

22 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004

305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 67.20 67.20
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 42.90 110.10
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 44.55 154.65
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.50 195.15
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 56.00 251.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 32.00 283.15 199.10
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